Anderson
Anne

Bjes

Blair
Blazek
Casaletto
Cerniglia
Cherwin
Cohrs
Colton
Dodge
Dunkle
Dwyer
Fallon
Fetzer
Gandor
Giersch
Glenn
Greidanus
Hamada
Hartman
Holze
Hugen
Jones
Kersemeier
Kersemeier
Kowalczyk
Lipton
Marchinski
McKenna
Michalakos
Minch
Musolf
Neri

Nix

Patrick
Peterson
Prejczner
Prorok
Reptak
Ryerson Esgino
Sadighian
Sadighian
Santeler
Seaman
Simkin
Snider
Spitz

Stocco
Stocco
Stump

Practice Schedule by coach last name

Kenny

Shannon

Ed

Rick

Ken

Jay

Brian

Jay

Stephanie

Dennis

Ben

Christine

Kevin

Marty

Ryan

John & Chrissy
Matt

Andre

Brian

John

Craig

Scott

Dustin

Chris

Craig 2nd
Craig 4th
Mike
Grayson
Alexa
Doug
Pete
Scott
Trevor
Lou
Ryan
Jon
Patty
Cassie
Brent
Steve
Susan
Mary
Mary
Keith
John
Brian
Mickey
Matt 3rd
Matt K
Greg 3rd
Greg 1st
Christine

5th/6th
7th/8th

Methodist
Raven

Miner 2
Frontier

Miner

Dunton

Rec Park
Heritage
Thomas
Carousel
Thomas East
Raven

Rec Park
Methodist
Thomas West
Frontier OPEN
Westgate
Raven
Carousel
Miner 1

Rec Park
Raven
Dunton

Rec Park
Miner

Miner

Dunton

Prarie

Dunton
Prairie
Centennial
Carousel

Rec Park
Dryden
Thomas Center
Thomas East
Frontier
Dunton

Rec Park
Thomas Center
Dunton
Frontier
Frontier
Patton

Miner

Miner 1

Rec Park
Carousel
Camelot open
Patriot medium
Patriot medium
Miner

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesdays
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday

6-7pm
5:30-6:30pm
5-6pm
5:30-6:30p
5-6pm
6-7pm
6-7pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
4-5pm
6-7pm
6-7pm
5-6pm
5-6pm
6-7pm
6-7pm
5-6pm
6-7pm
5-6pm
6-7pm
5-6pm
6-7pm
6-7pm
5-6pm
5-6pm
6-7pm
5-6pm
5:30-6:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6-7pm
5-6pm
6-7pm
5-6pm
4-5pm
6-7pm
5:30-6:30pm
5-6pm
5:30-6:30pm
6-7pm
5:30-6:30pm
5-6pm
5-6pm
6-7pm
6-7pm
5:30-6:30pm
6-7pm
6-7pm
6-7pm
6-7pm
5:30-6:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6-7pm



Taranda
Thomas
Tiedge
Walberg
Zabor
Zimmer

Ricky & Katie
Justin

Kyle

Bob

Tom

Matt

Camelot open
Frontier
Methodist
Miner

Miner

Patriot large

Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday

6-7pm
6-7pm
6-7pm
5-6pm
6-7pm
6-7pm



